
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SHEA, Nathan 6 Litchfield Mid 14.10  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 SHPINDLER, Eli 6 World Acade 14.86  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 BUTEAU, Dahson 6 Rundlett Midd 14.97  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 DUNN, Calvin 5 World Acade 15.58  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 KENNEDY, Justice 6 World Acade 15.62  (NW) 3(2) 2

6 CROUSE, Mason 5 Mountain Vie 15.71  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 CONNELLY, Tanner 6 Timberlane M 15.87  (NW) 1(2)

8 GOTT, Jezriyal 6 Elm St. Eagle 16.28  (NW) 3(3)

9 TOWSLEY, Liam 5 Litchfield Mid 16.29  (NW) 4(2)

10 FRIEDMAN, Nathan 6 Fairgrounds 16.61  (NW) 3(4)

11 GULLA, Joe 6 Timberlane M 16.66  (NW) 2(3)

12 GODDARD, Ethan 5 World Acade 16.67  (NW) 2(4)

13 FRINK, Anthony 6 Fairgrounds 16.72  (NW) 4(3)

14 VACCAREZZA, Drew 7 Timberlane M 17.09  (NW) 1(3)

15 HILSON, Thomas 5 Litchfield Mid 17.13  (NW) 4(4)

16 COAKLEY-ROCHE, Braeden 5 Litchfield Mid 17.31  (NW) 3(5)

17 RICHERT, Dexter 6 Rundlett Midd 17.40  (NW) 3(6)

18 BAILEY, Gavin 6 Rundlett Midd 17.41  (NW) 1(4)

19 FERRANTE, Mason 6 Fairgrounds 17.56  (NW) 4(5)

20 LOUGHRAN, Liam 6 Milford Middle 17.59  (NW) 4(6)

21 LONG, Bailey 6 Pennichuck 17.93  (NW) 1(5)

22 SANDIFORD, Gabriel 6 Rundlett Midd 18.10  (NW) 3(7)

23 MARVIN, Owen 6 Fairgrounds 19.01  (NW) 4(7)

24 LAM, Brandon 6 Fairgrounds 20.26  (NW) 4(8)

YOUNG, Parker 6 Rundlett Midd NT  (NW) 1

STEFFEN, Micah 6 Mountain Vie NT  (NW) 2

ANTIQUERA,, Lucas 6 World Acade NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BUTEAU, Dahson 6 Rundlett Midd 14.97

2 CONNELLY, Tanner 6 Timberlane M 15.87

3 VACCAREZZA, Drew 7 Timberlane M 17.09

4 BAILEY, Gavin 6 Rundlett Midd 17.41

5 LONG, Bailey 6 Pennichuck 17.93

YOUNG, Parker 6 Rundlett Midd NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DUNN, Calvin 5 World Acade 15.58

2 CROUSE, Mason 5 Mountain Vie 15.71

3 GULLA, Joe 6 Timberlane M 16.66

4 GODDARD, Ethan 5 World Acade 16.67

STEFFEN, Micah 6 Mountain Vie NT

ANTIQUERA,, Lucas 6 World Acade NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHPINDLER, Eli 6 World Acade 14.86

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 KENNEDY, Justice 6 World Acade 15.62

3 GOTT, Jezriyal 6 Elm St. Eagle 16.28

4 FRIEDMAN, Nathan 6 Fairgrounds 16.61

5 COAKLEY-ROCHE, Braeden 5 Litchfield Mid 17.31

6 RICHERT, Dexter 6 Rundlett Midd 17.40

7 SANDIFORD, Gabriel 6 Rundlett Midd 18.10

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHEA, Nathan 6 Litchfield Mid 14.10

2 TOWSLEY, Liam 5 Litchfield Mid 16.29

3 FRINK, Anthony 6 Fairgrounds 16.72

4 HILSON, Thomas 5 Litchfield Mid 17.13

5 FERRANTE, Mason 6 Fairgrounds 17.56

6 LOUGHRAN, Liam 6 Milford Middle 17.59

7 MARVIN, Owen 6 Fairgrounds 19.01

8 LAM, Brandon 6 Fairgrounds 20.26

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HERTIER, Asher 6 Rundlett Midd 28.09  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 SHEA, Nathan 6 Litchfield Mid 29.03  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 URENA, Asnie 6 Pennichuck 31.04  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 PACHECO, Iverson 6 Fairgrounds 31.25  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 FOURNIER, Ethan 6 Elm St. Eagle 32.12  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 KHAN, Payton 6 Fairgrounds 32.41  (NW) 3(4) 1

7 PERRY, Chase 6 Litchfield Mid 32.59  (NW) 3(5)

8 KENNEDY, Justice 6 World Acade 32.99  (NW) 1(2)

9 PRICE, Canyon 6 World Acade 33.12  (NW) 2(2)

10 CHARBONNEAU-FORREST, L 5 World Acade 33.13  (NW) 2(3)

11 EXCELLENT, Danford 6 Fairgrounds 33.16  (NW) 3(6)

12 DUNN, Calvin 5 World Acade 33.20  (NW) 1(3)

13 CONNELLY, Tanner 6 Timberlane M 33.30  (NW) 1(4)

14 FRINK, Anthony 6 Fairgrounds 35.85  (NW) 2(4)

15 LOUGHRAN, Liam 6 Milford Middle 35.88  (NW) 2(5)

16 HILSON, Thomas 5 Litchfield Mid 36.39  (NW) 2(6)

17 BERRY, Elijah 5 World Acade 38.35  (NW) 1(5)

18 HALLINAN, Connor 5 World Acade 39.29  (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FOURNIER, Ethan 6 Elm St. Eagle 32.12

2 KENNEDY, Justice 6 World Acade 32.99

3 DUNN, Calvin 5 World Acade 33.20

4 CONNELLY, Tanner 6 Timberlane M 33.30

5 BERRY, Elijah 5 World Acade 38.35

6 HALLINAN, Connor 5 World Acade 39.29

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 PACHECO, Iverson 6 Fairgrounds 31.25

2 PRICE, Canyon 6 World Acade 33.12

3 CHARBONNEAU-FORREST, L 5 World Acade 33.13

4 FRINK, Anthony 6 Fairgrounds 35.85

5 LOUGHRAN, Liam 6 Milford Middle 35.88

6 HILSON, Thomas 5 Litchfield Mid 36.39

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HERTIER, Asher 6 Rundlett Midd 28.09

2 SHEA, Nathan 6 Litchfield Mid 29.03

3 URENA, Asnie 6 Pennichuck 31.04

4 KHAN, Payton 6 Fairgrounds 32.41

5 PERRY, Chase 6 Litchfield Mid 32.59

6 EXCELLENT, Danford 6 Fairgrounds 33.16

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HERTIER, Asher 6 Rundlett Midd 1:01.16 4(1) 10

2 URENA, Asnie 6 Pennichuck 1:06.52 4(2) 8

3 BURNS, Oscar 6 Elm St. Eagle 1:09.76 1(1) 6

4 PACHECO, Iverson 6 Fairgrounds 1:10.79 4(3) 4

5 GALLEGO, Jace 6 Pennichuck 1:12.49 4(4) 2

6 WOODWORTH, Cody 6 World Acade 1:13.50 2(1) 1

7 FOURNIER, Ethan 6 Elm St. Eagle 1:13.87 1(2)

8 KHAN, Payton 6 Fairgrounds 1:14.04 4(5)

9 PRICE, Canyon 6 World Acade 1:14.74 1(3)

10 BUTEAU, Dahson 6 Rundlett Midd 1:15.70 3(1)

11 CHARBONNEAU-FORREST, L 5 World Acade 1:16.86 2(2)

12 CONNELLY, Tanner 6 Timberlane M 1:17.80 3(2)

13 BUCKLEY, Dominick 6 Fairgrounds 1:18.42 1(4)

14 HANAGAN, Kelton 5 Litchfield Mid 1:18.70 4(6)

15 MAIER, Braden 6 World Acade 1:19.43 1(5)

16 PIMENTAL, Julius 6 Timberlane M 1:19.75 3(3)

17 HALLINAN, Connor 5 World Acade 1:20.74 2(3)

18 LICALIEN, Max 6 Elm St. Eagle 1:22.95 2(4)

18 BACOTTI, Mason 5 World Acade 1:22.95 3(4)

20 THOMAS, Gregory 5 Litchfield Mid 1:23.14 3(5)

21 DITOLLA, Robert 5 Litchfield Mid 1:26.01 3(6)

22 OSORIO, David 6 Pennichuck 1:28.44 2(5)

23 RICHERT, Dexter 6 Rundlett Midd 1:33.60 1(6)

24 PADDLEFORD, Eli 6 Rundlett Midd 1:38.13 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 BURNS, Oscar 6 Elm St. Eagle 1:09.76

2 FOURNIER, Ethan 6 Elm St. Eagle 1:13.87

3 PRICE, Canyon 6 World Acade 1:14.74

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 BUCKLEY, Dominick 6 Fairgrounds 1:18.42

5 MAIER, Braden 6 World Acade 1:19.43

6 RICHERT, Dexter 6 Rundlett Midd 1:33.60

Section 2 of 4

1 WOODWORTH, Cody 6 World Acade 1:13.50

2 CHARBONNEAU-FORREST, L 5 World Acade 1:16.86

3 HALLINAN, Connor 5 World Acade 1:20.74

4 LICALIEN, Max 6 Elm St. Eagle 1:22.95

5 OSORIO, David 6 Pennichuck 1:28.44

6 PADDLEFORD, Eli 6 Rundlett Midd 1:38.13

Section 3 of 4

1 BUTEAU, Dahson 6 Rundlett Midd 1:15.70

2 CONNELLY, Tanner 6 Timberlane M 1:17.80

3 PIMENTAL, Julius 6 Timberlane M 1:19.75

4 BACOTTI, Mason 5 World Acade 1:22.95

5 THOMAS, Gregory 5 Litchfield Mid 1:23.14

6 DITOLLA, Robert 5 Litchfield Mid 1:26.01

Section 4 of 4

1 HERTIER, Asher 6 Rundlett Midd 1:01.16

2 URENA, Asnie 6 Pennichuck 1:06.52

3 PACHECO, Iverson 6 Fairgrounds 1:10.79

4 GALLEGO, Jace 6 Pennichuck 1:12.49

5 KHAN, Payton 6 Fairgrounds 1:14.04

6 HANAGAN, Kelton 5 Litchfield Mid 1:18.70

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FENNESSY, Connor 6 Rundlett Midd 2:37.00 10

2 PERRY, Chase 6 Litchfield Mid 2:46.91 8

3 SIGNORONI, Max 6 World Acade 2:51.06 6

4 NAVARRETE, Ulises 6 Elm St. Eagle 2:53.60 4

5 LIBERTY, Cole 6 Elm St. Eagle 2:54.48 2

6 WOODWORTH, Cody 6 World Acade 2:55.44 1

7 MORSE, Austin 5 World Acade 2:57.32

8 BACOTTI, Michael 6 World Acade 3:04.94

9 ZUBIC, Danilo 6 Fairgrounds 3:16.34

10 GARDNER, Mason 5 Litchfield Mid 3:18.85

11 FONSECA, Nathon 5 Litchfield Mid 3:31.59

12 ATWELL, Aiden 6 Pennichuck 3:44.42

VACHON, Luke 5 Mountain Vie NT

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FENNESSY, Connor 6 Rundlett Midd 5:35.80 10

2 SIGNORONI, Max 6 World Acade 6:05.84 8

3 PICHARDO, Alex 6 Elm St. Eagle 6:06.93 6

4 MORSE, Austin 5 World Acade 6:16.52 4
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#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
5 FERRANTE, Mason 6 Fairgrounds 6:17.68 2

6 ZUBIC, Danilo 6 Fairgrounds 6:24.32 1

7 BACOTTI, Michael 6 World Acade 6:29.83

8 BACOTTI, Mason 5 World Acade 6:40.88

9 ROSSI, Brayden 7 Mountain Vie 7:15.61

#11 Men's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GALLEGO, Jace 6 Pennichuck 16.97 10

2 GODDARD, Ethan 5 World Acade 19.95 8

3 MAIER, Braden 6 World Acade 20.33 6

4 VACCAREZZA, Drew 7 Timberlane M 20.90 4

5 ATEF, Omar 6 World Acade 23.40 2

6 REBELO, Kellen 6 World Acade 24.36 1

ZALEWA, Dalton 5 World Acade NT

SCHMITZ, Hugo 5 World Acade NT

#13 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 World Academy (A) 59.33 10

2 Litchfield Middle School (A) 1:00.24 8

3 Fairgrounds Middle School (A) 1:04.80 6

McLaughlin Middle School (A) NT

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Rundlett Middle School (A) 4:55.66 10

2 Elm St. Eagles (A) 5:02.07 8

3 Fairgrounds Middle School (A) 5:26.99 6

4 World Academy (A) 5:36.74 4

#17 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GODDARD, Ethan 5 World Acade 4' 4" 10

2 KENNEDY, Justice 6 World Acade 3' 10" 8

MAIER, Braden 6 World Acade NH

BACOTTI, Mason 5 World Acade NH

FRINK, Anthony 6 Fairgrounds DNS

MILLS, Jaycen 6 Fairgrounds DNS

#19 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DUNN, Calvin 5 World Acade 13' 01 /2  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 SHPINDLER, Eli 6 World Acade 12' 6"  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 PICHARDO, Alex 6 Elm St. Eagle 12' 4"  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 MARLIN, Griffin 5 Litchfield Mid 11' 6"  (NW) 2(1) 4

#19 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 LICALIEN, Max 6 Elm St. Eagle 11' 4"  (NW) 2(2) 1.5

5 GALLEGO, Jace 6 Pennichuck 11' 4"  (NW) 2(2) 1.5

7 JEANNOTTE, Max 6 World Acade 11' 3"  (NW) 2(4)

8 CONNELLY, Tanner 6 Timberlane M10' 4"  (NW) 2(5)

9 BUCKLEY, Dominick 6 Fairgrounds 10' 0"  (NW) 1(4)

10 SNOW, Jack 6 Rundlett Midd9' 9"  (NW) 2(6)

11 GULLA, Joe 6 Timberlane M9' 6"  (NW) 2(7)

12 COAKLEY-ROCHE, Braeden 5 Litchfield Mid 9' 1"  (NW) 2(8)

13 VACCAREZZA, Drew 7 Timberlane M9' 0"  (NW) 1(5)

14 TOWSLEY, Liam 5 Litchfield Mid 8' 10"  (NW) 1(6)

15 SANDIFORD, Gabriel 6 Rundlett Midd6' 10"  (NW) 1(7)

SIGNORONI, Max 6 World Acade DNS  (NW) 2

LUGO VILLEDA, Oziel 6 McLaughlin MDNS  (NW) 1

BOBOTAS, Kadin 6 McLaughlin MDNS  (NW) 1

HANAGAN, Kelton 5 Litchfield Mid FOUL  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DUNN, Calvin 5 World Acade 13' 01 /2  (NW)

2 SHPINDLER, Eli 6 World Acade 12' 6"  (NW)

3 PICHARDO, Alex 6 Elm St. Eagle 12' 4"  (NW)

4 BUCKLEY, Dominick 6 Fairgrounds 10' 0"  (NW)

5 VACCAREZZA, Drew 7 Timberlane M9' 0"  (NW)

6 TOWSLEY, Liam 5 Litchfield Mid 8' 10"  (NW)

7 SANDIFORD, Gabriel 6 Rundlett Midd6' 10"  (NW)

LUGO VILLEDA, Oziel 6 McLaughlin MDNS  (NW)

BOBOTAS, Kadin 6 McLaughlin MDNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MARLIN, Griffin 5 Litchfield Mid 11' 6"  (NW)

2 LICALIEN, Max 6 Elm St. Eagle 11' 4"  (NW)

2 GALLEGO, Jace 6 Pennichuck 11' 4"  (NW)

4 JEANNOTTE, Max 6 World Acade 11' 3"  (NW)

5 CONNELLY, Tanner 6 Timberlane M10' 4"  (NW)

6 SNOW, Jack 6 Rundlett Midd9' 9"  (NW)

7 GULLA, Joe 6 Timberlane M9' 6"  (NW)

8 COAKLEY-ROCHE, Braeden 5 Litchfield Mid 9' 1"  (NW)

SIGNORONI, Max 6 World Acade DNS  (NW)

HANAGAN, Kelton 5 Litchfield Mid FOUL  (NW)

#21 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 PRICE, Canyon 6 World Acade 24' 21 /4 10

2 FILIATRAULT, George 5 World Acade 21' 7" 8

3 SHEEHAN, Daniel 6 Rundlett Midd21' 6" 6

4 PADDLEFORD, Eli 6 Rundlett Midd20' 1" 4

5 YOUNG, Parker 6 Rundlett Midd19' 10" 2
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#21 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
6 FERRANTINO, Carter 6 World Acade 19' 51 /2 1

7 O'CONNOR, Jack 6 Litchfield Mid 19' 11 /4

8 HENDERSON, Zachary 6 Elm St. Eagle 19' 01 /2

9 VACCAREZZA, Drew 7 Timberlane M18' 73 /4

10 TOUPIN, Kason 6 Elm St. Eagle 18' 7"

11 GARDNER, Mason 5 Litchfield Mid 14' 101 /2

12 FLETCHER, Ben 5 Litchfield Mid 14' 4"

13 SNOW, Jack 6 Rundlett Midd13' 93 /4

14 FONSECA, Nathon 5 Litchfield Mid 12' 51 /2

LONG, Bailey 6 Pennichuck DNS

RODRIGUEZ, Santiago 6 McLaughlin MDNS

KENT, Mason 6 World Acade DNS

BUDINA, Nico 6 Pennichuck DNS

#23 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 FOURNIER, Ethan 6 Elm St. Eagle 54' 8" 10

2 FILIATRAULT, George 5 World Acade 50' 10" 8

3 O'CONNOR, Jack 6 Litchfield Mid 48' 9" 6

4 HENDERSON, Zachary 6 Elm St. Eagle 45' 2" 4

5 TOUPIN, Kason 6 Elm St. Eagle 43' 2" 2

6 VACCAREZZA, Drew 7 Timberlane M42' 8" 1

7 YOUNG, Parker 6 Rundlett Midd42' 8"

8 FERRANTINO, Carter 6 World Acade 41' 7"

9 ZUBIC, Danilo 6 Fairgrounds 41' 5"

10 SHEEHAN, Daniel 6 Rundlett Midd39' 5"

11 PADDLEFORD, Eli 6 Rundlett Midd37' 6"

12 DITOLLA, Robert 5 Litchfield Mid 35' 9"

13 BARTLEY, Jaxon 5 Litchfield Mid 35' 4"

14 THOMAS, Gregory 5 Litchfield Mid 33' 0"

BUDINA, Nico 6 Pennichuck NM

KENT, Mason 6 World Acade DNS

LONG, Bailey 6 Pennichuck DNS

RODRIGUEZ, Santiago 6 McLaughlin MDNS

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HYDE, Olivia 6 Milford Middle 14.65  (NW) 6(1) 10

2 AYI, Lyla 6 Elm St. Eagle 14.99  (NW) 4(1) 8

3 YOUNG, Kaylee 6 Elm St. Eagle 15.00  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 PEREZ, Alexis 6 Fairgrounds 15.13  (NW) 6(2) 4

5 ENRIGHT, Brenna 6 Milford Middle 15.22  (NW) 6(3) 2

6 MANGAHAS, Olivia 6 Fairgrounds 15.23  (NW) 6(4) 1

7 HUDDY, Harper 6 Mountain Vie 15.57  (NW) 5(1)

8 CONTEH, Felleh 6 Rundlett Midd 15.62  (NW) 6(5)

9 NAILOR, Brooke 6 Rundlett Midd 15.64  (NW) 6(6)

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 ABRAHAM, Roshini 6 World Acade 15.99  (NW) 5(2)

11 COOK, Hannah 6 Mountain Vie 16.00  (NW) 1(1)

12 GRUENFELDER, Charlotte 6 Rundlett Midd 16.01  (NW) 1(2)

13 PLANTE, Leah 5 Mountain Vie 16.06  (NW) 2(2)

14 WOODS-ANDRADE, Dee Dee 6 Fairgrounds 16.10  (NW) 4(2)

15 DUTTON, Penny 6 Mountain Vie 16.19  (NW) 4(3)

16 BOZEK, Abigail 6 Pennichuck 16.20  (NW) 6(7)

17 SILVA, Ana Bella 6 Pennichuck 16.26  (NW) 1(3)

18 UZDANOVICH, Colbie 5 World Acade 16.41  (NW) 4(4)

19 DAVIS, Jae-Lah 6 Pennichuck 16.50  (NW) 5(3)

20 BRANCHI, Payton 6 Fairgrounds 16.68  (NW) 5(4)

21 CURIEL, Itzel 6 Fairgrounds 16.76  (NW) 5(5)

22 KLOPP, Emma 6 Elm St. Eagle 16.88  (NW) 2(3)

23 RICHARDSON, Mackenna 6 Rundlett Midd 17.19  (NW) 2(4)

24 ABOOD, Grace 6 Rundlett Midd 17.23  (NW) 5(6)

25 BRACETTY, Lily 6 Pennichuck 17.32  (NW) 4(5)

26 AUCLAIR, Katie 6 Timberlane M 17.33  (NW) 4(6)

27 MARCOTTE, Sophie 6 Timberlane M 17.35  (NW) 3(1)

28 PEREIRA, Sophia 6 Elm St. Eagle 17.37  (NW) 1(4)

28 REDE, Cecilia 6 Pennichuck 17.37  (NW) 5(7)

30 HUDSON, Olivia 6 Fairgrounds 17.45  (NW) 5(8)

31 LASHUA, Avah 6 Rundlett Midd 17.49  (NW) 1(5)

32 OGUNYANKIN, Kiki 6 Timberlane M 17.63  (NW) 2(5)

33 LOHNES, Eliana 6 Timberlane M 17.96  (NW) 3(2)

34 SALOVITCH, Sophie 6 Timberlane M 18.04  (NW) 2(6)

35 ST.AUBIN, Aubree 6 Elm St. Eagle 18.26  (NW) 2(7)

36 KEENAN, Iris 6 World Acade 18.43  (NW) 1(6)

37 STANLEY, Audrey 5 Mountain Vie 18.45  (NW) 6(8)

38 CARDIN, Allison 6 Milford Middle 18.48  (NW) 3(3)

39 SIMARD, Ava 5 Mountain Vie 18.60  (NW) 3(4)

40 GROPMAN, Emily 6 Pennichuck 18.61  (NW) 4(7)

41 WIGINTON, Eleanor 5 World Acade 18.64  (NW) 3(5)

42 THOMPSON, Julie 6 Elm St. Eagle 18.80  (NW) 3(6)

43 SAMAAN, Isabella 5 World Acade 18.93  (NW) 3(7)

44 ZHOU, Selena 5 World Acade 20.55  (NW) 4(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 COOK, Hannah 6 Mountain Vie 16.00

2 GRUENFELDER, Charlotte 6 Rundlett Midd 16.01

3 SILVA, Ana Bella 6 Pennichuck 16.26

4 PEREIRA, Sophia 6 Elm St. Eagle 17.37

5 LASHUA, Avah 6 Rundlett Midd 17.49

6 KEENAN, Iris 6 World Acade 18.43

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 YOUNG, Kaylee 6 Elm St. Eagle 15.00

2 PLANTE, Leah 5 Mountain Vie 16.06

3 KLOPP, Emma 6 Elm St. Eagle 16.88

4 RICHARDSON, Mackenna 6 Rundlett Midd 17.19

5 OGUNYANKIN, Kiki 6 Timberlane M 17.63

6 SALOVITCH, Sophie 6 Timberlane M 18.04

7 ST.AUBIN, Aubree 6 Elm St. Eagle 18.26

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARCOTTE, Sophie 6 Timberlane M 17.35

2 LOHNES, Eliana 6 Timberlane M 17.96

3 CARDIN, Allison 6 Milford Middle 18.48

4 SIMARD, Ava 5 Mountain Vie 18.60

5 WIGINTON, Eleanor 5 World Acade 18.64

6 THOMPSON, Julie 6 Elm St. Eagle 18.80

7 SAMAAN, Isabella 5 World Acade 18.93

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 AYI, Lyla 6 Elm St. Eagle 14.99

2 WOODS-ANDRADE, Dee Dee 6 Fairgrounds 16.10

3 DUTTON, Penny 6 Mountain Vie 16.19

4 UZDANOVICH, Colbie 5 World Acade 16.41

5 BRACETTY, Lily 6 Pennichuck 17.32

6 AUCLAIR, Katie 6 Timberlane M 17.33

7 GROPMAN, Emily 6 Pennichuck 18.61

8 ZHOU, Selena 5 World Acade 20.55

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUDDY, Harper 6 Mountain Vie 15.57

2 ABRAHAM, Roshini 6 World Acade 15.99

3 DAVIS, Jae-Lah 6 Pennichuck 16.50

4 BRANCHI, Payton 6 Fairgrounds 16.68

5 CURIEL, Itzel 6 Fairgrounds 16.76

6 ABOOD, Grace 6 Rundlett Midd 17.23

7 REDE, Cecilia 6 Pennichuck 17.37

8 HUDSON, Olivia 6 Fairgrounds 17.45

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 HYDE, Olivia 6 Milford Middle 14.65

2 PEREZ, Alexis 6 Fairgrounds 15.13

3 ENRIGHT, Brenna 6 Milford Middle 15.22

4 MANGAHAS, Olivia 6 Fairgrounds 15.23

5 CONTEH, Felleh 6 Rundlett Midd 15.62

6 NAILOR, Brooke 6 Rundlett Midd 15.64

7 BOZEK, Abigail 6 Pennichuck 16.20

8 STANLEY, Audrey 5 Mountain Vie 18.45

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STRICKLER, Avery 6 Timberlane M 30.45  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 HUDDY, Harper 6 Mountain Vie 30.73  (NW) 7(1) 8

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 AZEVEDO, Abigail 6 Pennichuck 31.19  (NW) 7(2) 6

4 MANGAHAS, Olivia 6 Fairgrounds 31.23  (NW) 7(3) 4

5 NEVEU, Katrina 6 Elm St. Eagle 31.61  (NW) 4(1) 2

6 ENRIGHT, Brenna 6 Milford Middle 32.16  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 CONTEH, Felleh 6 Rundlett Midd 32.35  (NW) 2(1)

8 TESSIER, Peyton 6 Milford Middle 32.65  (NW) 7(4)

9 NAILOR, Brooke 6 Rundlett Midd 32.78  (NW) 3(1)

10 CURIEL, Itzel 6 Fairgrounds 33.08  (NW) 6(1)

11 RUSSELL, Khione 6 World Acade 33.17  (NW) 6(2)

12 POPA, Emma 6 Timberlane M 33.25  (NW) 5(1)

13 DAVIS, Jae-Lah 6 Pennichuck 33.54  (NW) 7(5)

14 BOZEK, Abigail 6 Pennichuck 33.55  (NW) 4(2)

15 COOK, Hannah 6 Mountain Vie 33.74  (NW) 2(2)

16 DURPREY, Ava 6 Milford Middle 33.78  (NW) 6(3)

17 KLOPP, Emma 6 Elm St. Eagle 34.12  (NW) 3(2)

18 DUTTON, Penny 6 Mountain Vie 34.14  (NW) 6(4)

19 BRANCHI, Payton 6 Fairgrounds 34.22  (NW) 6(5)

20 ROBERTS, Callie 5 Mountain Vie 34.31  (NW) 4(3)

21 SILVA, Ana Bella 6 Pennichuck 34.79  (NW) 7(6)

22 PERROTT, Annabella 6 World Acade 35.29  (NW) 1(3)

23 NAZZARO, Ella 6 Elm St. Eagle 35.47  (NW) 4(4)

24 REDE, Cecilia 6 Pennichuck 35.66  (NW) 6(6)

25 BERINGUETTE, Leila 5 Mountain Vie 35.68  (NW) 2(3)

26 LAURENCE, Navaeh 6 Rundlett Midd 35.80  (NW) 4(5)

27 HOUSTON, Lily 6 Elm St. Eagle 35.99  (NW) 2(4)

28 AUCLAIR, Katie 6 Timberlane M 36.10  (NW) 1(4)

29 ABOOD, Grace 6 Rundlett Midd 36.52  (NW) 4(6)

30 BOLDUC, Mya 6 World Acade 36.69  (NW) 5(2)

31 BHUJEL, Gracy 6 Rundlett Midd 36.72  (NW) 3(3)

32 BRACETTY, Lily 6 Pennichuck 37.08  (NW) 5(3)

33 FULTON, Emily 6 World Acade 37.20  (NW) 5(4)

34 HOWARD, Bleiler 6 World Acade 37.91  (NW) 2(5)

35 CHINNI, Emelia 6 Elm St. Eagle 39.35  (NW) 3(4)

36 ALCARAZ, Sheyla 6 Fairgrounds 39.43  (NW) 5(5)

37 SMITH, Riley 6 Rundlett Midd 40.40  (NW) 5(6)

38 KIDD, April 6 Litchfield Mid 43.68  (NW) 3(5)

DOUMIT, Ingrid 6 Mountain Vie NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 STRICKLER, Avery 6 Timberlane M 30.45

2 ENRIGHT, Brenna 6 Milford Middle 32.16

3 PERROTT, Annabella 6 World Acade 35.29

4 AUCLAIR, Katie 6 Timberlane M 36.10

DOUMIT, Ingrid 6 Mountain Vie NT
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 CONTEH, Felleh 6 Rundlett Midd 32.35

2 COOK, Hannah 6 Mountain Vie 33.74

3 BERINGUETTE, Leila 5 Mountain Vie 35.68

4 HOUSTON, Lily 6 Elm St. Eagle 35.99

5 HOWARD, Bleiler 6 World Acade 37.91

Section 3 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 NAILOR, Brooke 6 Rundlett Midd 32.78

2 KLOPP, Emma 6 Elm St. Eagle 34.12

3 BHUJEL, Gracy 6 Rundlett Midd 36.72

4 CHINNI, Emelia 6 Elm St. Eagle 39.35

5 KIDD, April 6 Litchfield Mid 43.68

Section 4 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 NEVEU, Katrina 6 Elm St. Eagle 31.61

2 BOZEK, Abigail 6 Pennichuck 33.55

3 ROBERTS, Callie 5 Mountain Vie 34.31

4 NAZZARO, Ella 6 Elm St. Eagle 35.47

5 LAURENCE, Navaeh 6 Rundlett Midd 35.80

6 ABOOD, Grace 6 Rundlett Midd 36.52

Section 5 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 POPA, Emma 6 Timberlane M 33.25

2 BOLDUC, Mya 6 World Acade 36.69

3 BRACETTY, Lily 6 Pennichuck 37.08

4 FULTON, Emily 6 World Acade 37.20

5 ALCARAZ, Sheyla 6 Fairgrounds 39.43

6 SMITH, Riley 6 Rundlett Midd 40.40

Section 6 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 CURIEL, Itzel 6 Fairgrounds 33.08

2 RUSSELL, Khione 6 World Acade 33.17

3 DURPREY, Ava 6 Milford Middle 33.78

4 DUTTON, Penny 6 Mountain Vie 34.14

5 BRANCHI, Payton 6 Fairgrounds 34.22

6 REDE, Cecilia 6 Pennichuck 35.66

Section 7 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUDDY, Harper 6 Mountain Vie 30.73

2 AZEVEDO, Abigail 6 Pennichuck 31.19

3 MANGAHAS, Olivia 6 Fairgrounds 31.23

4 TESSIER, Peyton 6 Milford Middle 32.65

5 DAVIS, Jae-Lah 6 Pennichuck 33.54

6 SILVA, Ana Bella 6 Pennichuck 34.79

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STRICKLER, Avery 6 Timberlane M 1:09.51 1(1) 10

2 NEVEU, Katrina 6 Elm St. Eagle 1:13.23 2(1) 8

3 DUCHARME, Laura 6 Pennichuck 1:14.19 3(1) 6

4 TESSIER, Peyton 6 Milford Middle 1:14.80 3(2) 4

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 VAILLANT, Brynn 6 Rundlett Midd 1:15.69 3(3) 2

6 SHORT, Lillian 6 Rundlett Midd 1:19.00 2(2) 1

7 LEVEILLE, Annika 5 Litchfield Mid 1:19.08 3(4)

8 DURPREY, Ava 6 Milford Middle 1:20.09 3(5)

9 BARIL, Lexi 5 Mountain Vie 1:26.63 2(3)

10 DUTTON, Charlotte 6 Milford Middle 1:27.04 3(6)

11 LASHUA, Avah 6 Rundlett Midd 1:27.22 2(4)

12 WHALEN, Harper 6 Timberlane M 1:27.33 1(2)

13 GOLEN, Allie 6 Rundlett Midd 1:27.54 2(5)

14 FERRANTINO, Kaitlyn 5 World Acade 1:27.60 2(6)

15 FULTON, Emily 6 World Acade 1:32.85 1(3)

DOUMIT, Ingrid 6 Mountain Vie NT 1

HIGGINS, Avery 5 Litchfield Mid NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 STRICKLER, Avery 6 Timberlane M 1:09.51

2 WHALEN, Harper 6 Timberlane M 1:27.33

3 FULTON, Emily 6 World Acade 1:32.85

DOUMIT, Ingrid 6 Mountain Vie NT

HIGGINS, Avery 5 Litchfield Mid NT

Section 2 of 3

1 NEVEU, Katrina 6 Elm St. Eagle 1:13.23

2 SHORT, Lillian 6 Rundlett Midd 1:19.00

3 BARIL, Lexi 5 Mountain Vie 1:26.63

4 LASHUA, Avah 6 Rundlett Midd 1:27.22

5 GOLEN, Allie 6 Rundlett Midd 1:27.54

6 FERRANTINO, Kaitlyn 5 World Acade 1:27.60

Section 3 of 3

1 DUCHARME, Laura 6 Pennichuck 1:14.19

2 TESSIER, Peyton 6 Milford Middle 1:14.80

3 VAILLANT, Brynn 6 Rundlett Midd 1:15.69

4 LEVEILLE, Annika 5 Litchfield Mid 1:19.08

5 DURPREY, Ava 6 Milford Middle 1:20.09

6 DUTTON, Charlotte 6 Milford Middle 1:27.04

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SIXON, Rachel 6 Milford Middle 2:44.74 10

2 SMALLS, Alaina 6 Elm St. Eagle 2:47.49 8

3 GAY, Kiley 6 Fairgrounds 2:54.06 6

4 VAILLANT, Brynn 6 Rundlett Midd 2:59.68 4

5 GROCHALA, Evangeline 6 Milford Middle 3:15.91 2

6 WHALEN, Harper 6 Timberlane M 3:18.53 1

7 PROVOST, Grace 6 Pennichuck 3:18.89

8 SHORT, Lillian 6 Rundlett Midd 3:23.49
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
9 WIGINTON, Eleanor 5 World Acade 3:30.60

10 DUTTON, Charlotte 6 Milford Middle 3:38.31

11 GIES, Leila 6 Milford Middle 3:53.95

HALL, Zoie 6 Mountain Vie NT

POPA, Emma 6 Timberlane M NT

SANFORD, Mallory 6 Rundlett Midd NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SIXON, Rachel 6 Milford Middle 6:05.55

2 SMALLS, Alaina 6 Elm St. Eagle 6:13.13

3 AZEVEDO, Abigail 6 Pennichuck 6:17.85

4 GAY, Kiley 6 Fairgrounds 6:39.90

5 GROCHALA, Evangeline 6 Milford Middle 6:53.85

6 HIGGINS, Avery 5 Litchfield Mid 6:57.72

7 FERRANTINO, Kaitlyn 5 World Acade 7:13.49

8 SANFORD, Mallory 6 Rundlett Midd 8:15.50

#12 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HYDE, Olivia 6 Milford Middle 17.13  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 YOUNG, Kaylee 6 Elm St. Eagle 17.25  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 PERROTT, Annabella 6 World Acade 19.08  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 RUSSELL, Khione 6 World Acade 19.26  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 ABRAHAM, Roshini 6 World Acade 20.18  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 HUDSON, Olivia 6 Fairgrounds 20.34  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 MARCOTTE, Sophie 6 Timberlane M 20.84  (NW) 1(2)

8 BERINGUETTE, Leila 5 Mountain Vie 20.87  (NW) 1(3)

9 GOLEN, Allie 6 Rundlett Midd 20.89  (NW) 1(4)

10 SALOVITCH, Sophie 6 Timberlane M 21.53  (NW) 1(5)

11 OGUNYANKIN, Kiki 6 Timberlane M 22.21  (NW) 1(6)

INGALLS, Emma 5 Mountain Vie NT  (NW) 2

LOHNES, Eliana 6 Timberlane M NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PERROTT, Annabella 6 World Acade 19.08

2 MARCOTTE, Sophie 6 Timberlane M 20.84

3 BERINGUETTE, Leila 5 Mountain Vie 20.87

4 GOLEN, Allie 6 Rundlett Midd 20.89

5 SALOVITCH, Sophie 6 Timberlane M 21.53

6 OGUNYANKIN, Kiki 6 Timberlane M 22.21

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HYDE, Olivia 6 Milford Middle 17.13

2 YOUNG, Kaylee 6 Elm St. Eagle 17.25

3 RUSSELL, Khione 6 World Acade 19.26

#12 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 ABRAHAM, Roshini 6 World Acade 20.18

5 HUDSON, Olivia 6 Fairgrounds 20.34

INGALLS, Emma 5 Mountain Vie NT

LOHNES, Eliana 6 Timberlane M NT

#14 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Elm St. Eagles (A) 1:00.14 1(1) 10

2 Milford Middle School (A) 1:01.79 2(1) 8

3 Mountain View Middle School (A) 1:02.71 1(2) 6

4 Pennichuck Middle School (A) 1:02.89 1(3) 4

5 World Academy (A) 1:04.87 2(2) 2

6 Fairgrounds Middle School (A) 1:05.03 2(3) 1

7 Rundlett Middle School (A) 1:07.28 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Elm St. Eagles (A) 1:00.14

2 Mountain View Middle School (A) 1:02.71

3 Pennichuck Middle School (A) 1:02.89

4 Rundlett Middle School (A) 1:07.28

Section 2 of 2

1 Milford Middle School (A) 1:01.79

2 World Academy (A) 1:04.87

3 Fairgrounds Middle School (A) 1:05.03

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Milford Middle School (A) 5:24.05 10

2 Rundlett Middle School (A) 5:49.44 8

3 World Academy (A) 6:31.99 6

#18 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 FULTON, Emily 6 World Acade 4' 2" 10

2 ABRAHAM, Roshini 6 World Acade 4' 0" 8

3 MARCOTTE, Sophie 6 Timberlane M3' 8" 6

SIXON, Rachel 6 Milford MiddleNH

BOZEK, Abigail 6 Pennichuck DNS

PALMETER, Kelsey 6 McLaughlin MDNS

STRUTH, Ella 6 McLaughlin MDNS

JONES, Jada 6 Milford MiddleDNS

KUCHAR, Sofia 6 Timberlane MDNS

#20 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HYDE, Olivia 6 Milford Middle12' 9"  (NW) 2(1) 10
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#20 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 STRICKLER, Avery 6 Timberlane M12' 51 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 AZEVEDO, Abigail 6 Pennichuck 11' 11"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 PERROTT, Annabella 6 World Acade 11' 0"  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 DURPREY, Ava 6 Milford Middle10' 2"  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 HOUSTON, Lily 6 Elm St. Eagle 10' 1"  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 NEVEU, Katrina 6 Elm St. Eagle 9' 11"  (NW) 1(3)

7 STUTZ, Julia 6 Fairgrounds 9' 11"  (NW) 1(3)

9 ENRIGHT, Brenna 6 Milford Middle9' 51 /2  (NW) 2(5)

10 LASHUA, Avah 6 Rundlett Midd9' 5"  (NW) 1(5)

11 SHEPARD, Autumn 6 Rundlett Midd9' 2"  (NW) 2(6)

12 BOLDUC, Mya 6 World Acade 8' 10"  (NW) 2(7)

13 ABOOD, Grace 6 Rundlett Midd8' 91 /2  (NW) 1(6)

14 THOMPSON, Julie 6 Elm St. Eagle 8' 9"  (NW) 2(8)

14 FERRANTINO, Kaitlyn 5 World Acade 8' 9"  (NW) 2(8)

16 PROVOST, Grace 6 Pennichuck 8' 3"  (NW) 2(10)

17 DUTTON, Charlotte 6 Milford Middle8' 1"  (NW) 2(11)

18 GROPMAN, Emily 6 Pennichuck 8' 0"  (NW) 2(12)

19 LAURENCE, Navaeh 6 Rundlett Midd7' 8"  (NW) 1(7)

20 LEFLEUR, Morgan 6 Timberlane M7' 21 /2  (NW) 2(13)

RODGERS, Keziah 6 Elm St. Eagle DNS  (NW) 1

HUGHSTON, Lena Mae 6 McLaughlin MDNS  (NW) 1

WOOTEN, Harmony 6 McLaughlin MDNS  (NW) 1

OLANREWAJU, Arike 6 McLaughlin MDNS  (NW) 1

CASS, Olivia 6 Timberlane MDNS  (NW) 1

WAGNER, Janessa 6 McLaughlin MDNS  (NW) 1

MARCOTTE, Sophie 6 Timberlane MDNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PERROTT, Annabella 6 World Acade 11' 0"  (NW)

2 HOUSTON, Lily 6 Elm St. Eagle 10' 1"  (NW)

3 NEVEU, Katrina 6 Elm St. Eagle 9' 11"  (NW)

3 STUTZ, Julia 6 Fairgrounds 9' 11"  (NW)

5 LASHUA, Avah 6 Rundlett Midd9' 5"  (NW)

6 ABOOD, Grace 6 Rundlett Midd8' 91 /2  (NW)

7 LAURENCE, Navaeh 6 Rundlett Midd7' 8"  (NW)

OLANREWAJU, Arike 6 McLaughlin MDNS  (NW)

HUGHSTON, Lena Mae 6 McLaughlin MDNS  (NW)

WOOTEN, Harmony 6 McLaughlin MDNS  (NW)

RODGERS, Keziah 6 Elm St. Eagle DNS  (NW)

CASS, Olivia 6 Timberlane MDNS  (NW)

WAGNER, Janessa 6 McLaughlin MDNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 HYDE, Olivia 6 Milford Middle12' 9"  (NW)

2 STRICKLER, Avery 6 Timberlane M12' 51 /2  (NW)

#20 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
3 AZEVEDO, Abigail 6 Pennichuck 11' 11"  (NW)

4 DURPREY, Ava 6 Milford Middle10' 2"  (NW)

5 ENRIGHT, Brenna 6 Milford Middle9' 51 /2  (NW)

6 SHEPARD, Autumn 6 Rundlett Midd9' 2"  (NW)

7 BOLDUC, Mya 6 World Acade 8' 10"  (NW)

8 THOMPSON, Julie 6 Elm St. Eagle 8' 9"  (NW)

8 FERRANTINO, Kaitlyn 5 World Acade 8' 9"  (NW)

10 PROVOST, Grace 6 Pennichuck 8' 3"  (NW)

11 DUTTON, Charlotte 6 Milford Middle8' 1"  (NW)

12 GROPMAN, Emily 6 Pennichuck 8' 0"  (NW)

13 LEFLEUR, Morgan 6 Timberlane M7' 21 /2  (NW)

MARCOTTE, Sophie 6 Timberlane MDNS  (NW)

#22 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SOUSA, Brianna 6 Elm St. Eagle 21' 103 /4 10

2 WINE, Sophia 6 Elm St. Eagle 20' 6" 8

3 UZDANOVICH, Colbie 5 World Acade 19' 51 /2 6

4 IGIRANEZA, Queenie 6 Rundlett Midd18' 7" 4

5 RICHARDSON, Mackenna 6 Rundlett Midd18' 0" 2

6 ST.AUBIN, Aubree 6 Elm St. Eagle 17' 51 /2 1

7 WILLIAMS, Gemma 6 Elm St. Eagle 16' 111 /4

8 CARDIN, Allison 6 Milford Middle15' 51 /4

9 GIES, Leila 6 Milford Middle15' 4"

10 WINGATE, Arianna 5 World Acade 13' 9"

11 SAMAAN, Isabella 5 World Acade 13' 4"

11 LEFLEUR, Morgan 6 Timberlane M13' 4"

WOLGAMOTT, Kate 6 McLaughlin MDNS

HUGHSTON, Lena Mae 6 McLaughlin MDNS

BRACETTY, Lily 6 Pennichuck DNS

#24 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Gemma 6 Elm St. Eagle 58' 3" 10

2 CARDIN, Allison 6 Milford Middle47' 9" 8

3 WINE, Sophia 6 Elm St. Eagle 44' 7" 6

4 IGIRANEZA, Queenie 6 Rundlett Midd39' 8" 4

5 GIES, Leila 6 Milford Middle38' 9" 2

6 ROGERS, Aliyah 6 Elm St. Eagle 38' 9" 1

7 UZDANOVICH, Colbie 5 World Acade 38' 3"

8 ST.AUBIN, Aubree 6 Elm St. Eagle 37' 3"

9 SAMAAN, Isabella 5 World Acade 36' 1"

10 WINGATE, Arianna 5 World Acade 35' 8"

11 AUCLAIR, Katie 6 Timberlane M34' 5"

12 KENNEH, Mayama 6 Rundlett Midd28' 2"

13 LEFLEUR, Morgan 6 Timberlane M26' 5"

DUCHARME, Laura 6 Pennichuck NM
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#24 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

BRACETTY, Lily 6 Pennichuck DNS

KUCHAR, Sofia 6 Timberlane MDNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 World Academy WORL 128

2 Rundlett Middle School RUND 68

3 Elm St. Eagles ELM 51.5

4 Litchfield Middle School LITC 44

5 Pennichuck Middle School PENN 27.5

6 Fairgrounds Middle School FAIR 24

7 Timberlane Middle School TIMB 5

8 Mountain View Middle School MOUN 1

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Elm St. Eagles ELM 87

2 Milford Middle School MILF 79

3 World Academy WORL 48

4 Timberlane Middle School TIMB 35

5 Rundlett Middle School RUND 25

6 Pennichuck Middle School PENN 22

7 Fairgrounds Middle School FAIR 17

8 Mountain View Middle School MOUN 14
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